CITY OF ISLETON

Measure B Oversight Committee

101 Second Street/P.O. Box 716, Isleton, Ca. 95641

Isleton Community Center 208 Jackson Boulevard, Isleton, Ca. 95641 Wednesday, September 15, 2021 6:30 P.M.

- 1. Call to Order & Roll Call of Oversight Committee
- 2. New Business
 - A. Subject: Review of Measure B Funds.

Recommendation: Discussion and review.

- 3. Committee Member's Update:
 - 3.1 Committee Member Mandy Elder
 - 3.2 Committee Member Michelle Burke
 - 3.3 Committee Member Don Cain
 - 3.4 Committee Member Chris Jones
 - 3.5 Committee Member Raul Salaices
- 4. Staff and General Reports:
- 5. Adjournment: